
29 --- LEKADIR, Ginette VALENCIENNES 27,9 15 15

30 --- JACQUES, Yves 21,0 15 15

31 --- BANTEGNIE, Gérard VALENCIENNES 22,2 14 14

32 --- DOLET, Vincent VALENCIENNES 20,4 13 13

33 --- WICHMANN, Jean Claude MORMAL 23,5 12 12

34 --- FOUGNIES, André VALENCIENNES 22,1 12 12

35 --- PELINI, Nicolas BRIGODE 16,8 12 12

36 --- LECOCQ, Didier VALENCIENNES 23,7 12 12

37 --- CREPIN, Patrick 25,5 11 11

38 --- AFCHAIN, Jacqueline BRIGODE 20,8 11 11

39 --- VANDERSANDEN, Thierry 28,4 11 11

40 --- VANDERLINCK, Serge MORMAL 20,9 10 10

41 --- PONSON, Marilyne MORMAL 28,4 9 9

42 --- BOULET, Dominique VALENCIENNES 23,3 9 9

43 --- DERMU, Marie-Dominique VALENCIENNES 22,9 9 9

44 --- DESMIDT, Brigitte VALENCIENNES 19,5 7 7

45 --- BRASSART, Guy MORMAL 26,4 ABJ ABJ

46 --- RENAUX, MICHEL 1,5 ABJ ABJ

47 --- VALLEE, Denis 8,9 ABJ ABJ

48 --- LACROIX, Alain 13,5 ABJ ABJ

49 --- Monseu, Denis 20,4 ABJ ABJ

50 --- FLAMME, DANY 21,1 ABJ ABJ

51 --- Jouret, Guy 28,2 ABJ ABJ

52 --- mourin, anne 25,4 ABJ ABJ

Mixte | Stableford - Net
Pos. Prix Nom / prénom Club d'origine  Tour N. idxIndex Total

1 1 CALANT*, Jean Luc 24,3 44 44

2 --- exsteyl, Christian 9,5 41 41

3 --- DAHER, Olivier BRIGODE 24,3 40 40

4 --- DINCQ, Patrick MORMAL 25,4 39 39

5 --- BADGUERAHANIAN, Christophe BRIGODE 15,4 39 39

6 --- GIORDANI, Cathy 15,6 39 39

7 --- CUVILLIER, Alain BRIGODE 20,8 39 39

8 --- NACHTERGAL, Annie VALENCIENNES 21,2 38 38

9 --- LEKADIR, Ginette VALENCIENNES 27,9 38 38

10 --- COWEZ, Jean-Louis 16,5 37 37

11 --- DEWERCHIN, Françoise 14,6 37 37
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12 --- VANDERSANDEN, Thierry 28,4 37 37

13 --- FAUCON, Philippe 15,1 36 36

14 --- LE GUYADER, Patrice BRIGODE 17,9 36 36

15 --- FOUQUART, Bruno MORMAL 16,0 36 36

16 --- BERNIER, Jacques MORMAL 16,8 36 36

17 --- BANTEGNIE, Gérard VALENCIENNES 22,2 35 35

18 --- MORTHIER, PHILIPPE 12,5 35 35

19 --- ALLARD, Franck BRIGODE 20,5 34 34

20 --- FOUGNIES, André VALENCIENNES 22,1 34 34

21 --- DEMAREZ, Jacques MORMAL 20,4 34 34

22 --- PETRALITI, ANTONINO 18,9 33 33

23 --- DUPONT, Dominique VALENCIENNES 12,0 33 33

24 --- CREPIN, Patrick 25,5 33 33

25 --- BOUCHE, Christophe BRIGODE 17,0 33 33

26 --- JACQUES, Yves 21,0 33 33

27 --- WICHMANN, Jean Claude MORMAL 23,5 32 32

28 --- PONSON, Marilyne MORMAL 28,4 32 32

29 --- LORIDANT, Marc BRIGODE 12,0 31 31

30 --- BOULET, Dominique VALENCIENNES 23,3 30 30

31 --- WATTINNE, Jerome BRIGODE 9,1 30 30

32 --- QUIEVRE, Dominique BRIGODE 14,5 30 30

33 --- DERMU, Marie-Dominique VALENCIENNES 22,9 30 30

34 --- LECOCQ, Didier VALENCIENNES 23,7 30 30

35 --- CHAMPETIER DE RIBES, Stephane BRIGODE 9,7 29 29

36 --- DOLET, Vincent VALENCIENNES 20,4 29 29

37 --- BEUGNET, Dominique VALENCIENNES 13,4 29 29

38 --- AFCHAIN, Jacqueline BRIGODE 20,8 29 29

39 --- VANDERLINCK, Serge MORMAL 20,9 29 29

40 --- SEGARD, David BRIGODE 11,3 29 29

41 --- BASSEZ, Jean Claude BRIGODE 15,0 28 28

42 --- Finet, Valérie 8,9 28 28

43 --- PELINI, Nicolas BRIGODE 16,8 26 26

44 --- DESMIDT, Brigitte VALENCIENNES 19,5 22 22

45 --- BRASSART, Guy MORMAL 26,4 ABJ ABJ

46 --- RENAUX, MICHEL 1,5 ABJ ABJ

47 --- LACROIX, Alain 13,5 ABJ ABJ

48 --- Monseu, Denis 20,4 ABJ ABJ

49 --- mourin, anne 25,4 ABJ ABJ
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50 --- VALLEE, Denis 8,9 ABJ ABJ

51 --- FLAMME, DANY 21,1 ABJ ABJ

52 --- Jouret, Guy 28,2 ABJ ABJ

Page 4 sur 4
13.09.2025 10:49

Total :  104 joueurs


